UBC )| SAUDER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Additional Quiet Study Spaces (Jan 2 - Feb 7, 2019)

Date

Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Fridays

Henry Angus Room #
292,332

350

232,296, 432

339

292, 293, 296, 339
339

292,237

232

332,432

339

292, 293, 296, 339
339

339

432

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

Start Time End Time
8:00 10:00
12:00 14:00
17:00 21:00
8:00 11:00
12:30 14:00
15:30 21:00
8:00 10:00
16:00 21:00
17:00 21:00
8:00 11:00
12:30 14:00
15:30 21:00
7:00 11:00
13:00 16:00

*Please note these rooms are not regularly checked by the RHL office. Although these classrooms are
designated for RHL student use, other UBC students may be using these rooms at these times. Please do
your best to clean up after yourselves after using these classrooms.




