

ROBERT H. LEEGRADUATE SCHOOL

Additional Quiet Study Spaces (Jan 2 – Feb 7, 2019)

Date	Henry Angus Room #	Start Time	End Time
Mondays	292, 332	8:00	10:00
	350	12:00	14:00
	232, 296, 432	17:00	21:00
Tuesdays	339	8:00	11:00
	292, 293, 296, 339	12:30	14:00
	339	15:30	21:00
Wednesdays	292, 237	8:00	10:00
	232	16:00	21:00
	332, 432	17:00	21:00
Thursdays	339	8:00	11:00
	292, 293, 296, 339	12:30	14:00
	339	15:30	21:00
Fridays	339	7:00	11:00
	432	13:00	16:00

^{*}Please note these rooms are not regularly checked by the RHL office. Although these classrooms are designated for RHL student use, other UBC students may be using these rooms at these times. Please do your best to clean up after yourselves after using these classrooms.